Suction filter
Anbau-Saugfilter
Filtre d’aspiration
Type B/Model ATZ
Flow rate:
up to 300 L/min
Ports:
ISO 228 G11/2“,

4
ATZ 300
Ordering example element
Bestellbeispiel Element
Exemple de commande de l’élément
Ordering example �lter
Bestellbeispiel Filter
Exemple de commande de �ltre
ISO 228-G1 1/2 BSP (+2 x G1) (ATZ 120) G1 1/2
Stainless steel mesh/
Rostfrei Metallgewebe/
Toile métallique inoxydable
5
Indicator/
Indikator/
Indicateur
No by-pass/
Ohne By-pass/
Sans by-pass
Vacuum gauge
Manometer
Manometre
M
Vacuum switch
Druckschalter
Mano contact
No indicator, drilled & plugged
Ohne indikator, gebohrt mit Stopfen
Sans indicateur, percer et bouchonner
code
0.15 bar 0.30 bar
V015 V030
E015 E030
Std 1
S21/2
2
FXW3-10
3
B
4
E030
5
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Designed for suction line filtration
• Flow direction from in to out
• Magnetic pre-filtration
• Light weight design
• Simple and effective change of
element thanks to integrated check
valve
• Wide range of removal ratings:
• GDL - glass fibre
• XX - cellulose
• S - stainless steel wire mesh
• Visual or electrical indicator
Suction filter
Anbau-Saugfilter
Filtre d’aspiration
Model ATZ
MERKMALE UND VORTEILE
• Model für Sauglauffilterung
• Durchflussrichtung von innen
nach aussen
• Magnetische Vorfilterung
• Geringes Gewicht
• Einfache und effektive Wechsel des
Filterelement durch integriertes
Bodenventil
• Filterfeinheiten in:
• GDL - Glasfaser
• XX - Zellulose
• S - Edelstahlgewebe
• Indikator visuell oder elektrisch
AVANTAGES ET BÉNÉFICES